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1 Invoice of Books Purchase 1 to 1 

 



Jeevanvidya Foundation Apr-2022 to Mar-2023 
1, Shri Ganeshwar Co Op Housing Soclety 

Shivaj Negar T. P Road Bhandup WNest 
Mumbal 400078 

GSTIN/UIN: 27AACTJ3034H1ZU 

State Name: Maharashtra, Code : 27 
E-Mal : jvmgrantheevanvidya.og 
Consignee 
Princlpal Shri Tuljabhavani College of Englneering 
Tuljapur, email id: stboet@gmail.com, Mobile 
No: 7499067767 

PAN/IT No 
State Name 

Buyer (if other than conslgnee) 

Princlpal Shrl Tuljabhavani College of Engineering 
Tuljapur, Email ID: Stboet@gmail.Com, 

Mobile No:7499067767 
PANIT No 
State Name 

S 

Maharashtra, Code: 27 

No 

Maherashtra, Code:27 

1MO14 Manasacha Janma Kashyasathl 
Manasacha Janme kKashyasathi 

Description of GOods 

2 MO15R Sankalp Siddhiche Guplt Vlshwa Prarthana 
3MO23 Satguru Samaj Gair Samaj 

Setguru Semaj Gair Samaj 
4MO17R Vidhyarthyana Margdarshan 
5 M026R Tumcha Utkarsh 
6MO16R Tumche Bhagya Tumchya Vicharat 
7 MOO7 Uttare Tumchya Unuttarit Prashnanchi 

Utare Tumchya Anuttart Prashnanchi 
MOO1R Parmeshwar Ahe Ka? 

9MOO5 Samaj Gairsamaj 
10 MOO8R Dnyaneshancha Sandesh 

11 MO09R Jeevanvidya Darshan 
12 MO1OR Naamacha Nandadeep 
13 MO11R Sharir Sakshat Parmeshwar Saltan Suddha 
14 MO06R Tuch Ahes Tuzya Jeevanacha Shilpkar 
15| MOO2R Amrut Manthan 
16 MO03 Andhar Andhashraddhecha 

Andhar Andhashraddheche 

Amount Chargeable (in words) 

17| MO04R Jeevanakade Pahanyachi Navi Drushti 
18| MO12 Striyanshi Hitguj Jeevanvidyeche 

Striyanshi Hitguj Jeevanvidyeche 

Decdaration 

Tax Amount (in words) : NIL 

INVOICE 

NR One Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Five Only 

We dedare that this invoice shows the actual price of the 
goods described and that all particulars are true and correct. 

Custoner's Seal and Signature 

O254644 to 25481 
ers. 02564 

Involce No. 

Ac No. 

Dellvery Note 

Suppler'e Rof. 

ve. hund cd Ìnety ive 

[Buyers Order No, 

Despatch Docunent No. 

Despatched thrOugh 

Terma of Delvery 

Total 

HSN/SACI QUantity 

Buk h ThËs is a Computer Generaled Invdlce 

1.00 Nos 

.lonly 

LIBR: R!AN 

1.00 Nos 
1.00 Nos 

1.00 Nos 
1.00 Nos 

1.00 Nos 

1.00 Nos 

1.00 Nos 
1.00 Nos 

1.00 Nos 
1.00 Nos 

Company's Bank Detalls 
Bank Name 

Shri Tulja BhaVani 
Colleg* of Engineeriag 

1.00 Nos 
1.00 Nos 
1.00 Nos 
1.00 Nos 
1.00 Nos 

1.00 Nos 
1.00 Nos 

18.00 Nos 

..NOp 

Dated 
30-Dec-2022 
Mode/Terms of Payment 

Tother Reference(s) 

Dated 

Delivery Note Date 

Oostination 

Rate Dor 

15.00Nos 

30.00Nos 
10.00 Nos 

30.00 Nos 
30.00 Nos 
30.00 Nos 
75.00 Nos 

300.00Nos 
75.00 Nos 

100.00 Nos 
150.00 Nos 
100.00| Nos 

75.00 Nos 
150.00 Nos 
150.00|Nos 

75.00 Nos 

150.00 Nos 
50.00 Nos 

Total: 

Amount 

IDBIBank -0189104000222099 
0189104000222099 

15.00 

30.00 
10.00 

30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
75.00 

300.00 
75.00 

100.0o 

150.00 
100.00 

75.00 
150.00 

Branch & IFS Code: Mahesh Bhavan, Panvel & IBKLO000189 for Jeevanvidya Foundation- Apr-2022 to Mar-2023 

150.00 
75.00 

150.00 
50.00 

1,595.00 
E. & O.E 

Taxable 
Value 

300.00 
300.00 

Authorised Signatory 
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